C E R T I F I C A T E
No. Z10 015813 0022 Rev. 00
Page 1 of 3
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Holder of Certificate: Wieland Electric GmbH
Brennerstr. 10 - 14
96052 Bamberg
GERMANY

SLa4 – bbcc – dddd
with:
a Type designation
 C Safety Light Curtain Type 4
 G Safety Light Grid Type 4
bb Functionality
 B Basic
 SM Standard Muting
cc Detection Capability
 14 Finger: 14 mm
 30 Hand: 30 mm
 2 Body: 2 Beams
 3 Body: 3 Beams
 4 Body: 4 Beams
ddd Monitored Height
 Monitored Height for 14/30: 300 up to 2100mm (in 150 steps)
 Monitored Height for Body: 500mm, 800mm, 900mm, 1200mm
		2023-12-01T12:37:40+0100
 TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH
 Certification Body
 Ridlerstraße 65
 80339 Munich
 Germany
 TÜV SÜD America Inc.
 401 Edgewater Place Suite #500
 Wakefield, MA 01880 USA
 TÜV SÜD PSB Pte Ltd
 15 International Business Park
 TÜV SÜD @ IBP
 Singapore 609937
 TUV SUD BABT
 Octagon House
 Concorde Way
 Fareham
 Hampshire
 PO15 5RL
 United Kingdom
 TÜV SÜD Certification and Testing (China) Co. Ltd.